In pursuahce of Hon'ble Central Administrative Tribunal order passed on 
29.8.2001 in OA No.141/2001 titled G.C. Dadhara & three Others Vs Union of India 
& others, sanction is hereby conveyed io the payment of arrears of Ration Allowance for 
an amount of Rs.63,233/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Two hundred and Thirty Three 

• 	only) to the applicants as per details given here as under:- 

Shri Gopal Chandra Dadhara 
Upper DMsion Clerk 	 1.4.95 to7,4.97 	Rs.12,61 1/- 

Shri Abhoy Chandra Chiring,. 
Upper Division Clerk 	 1.4.91 to 16.8.97 	Rs.22,149/- 

Shri Girindra Nath Patra,